Championship Meet
Girls JV Results (5-6)

1st place = 10 pts, 2nd = 8pts, 3rd = 6pts, 4th = 5pts, 5th = 4pts, 6th = 3pts, 7th = 2pts, 8th = 1pt

(PR = Personal Record)

100m

Name

Vienna DiPaolo
Antonette Martin
Liliana Silvis
Caroline Jesso
Ava Smith

Norah Latouf
Francesca Dambrogio
Faith Simon
Jennifer Wilson
Olivia Sibbet
Margaret Romano
Emalee Hooper
Grace Billick

400m

Name

Vienna DiPaolo
Fiona O'Neill
Norah Latouf
Liliana Silvis

800m
Name
Alana D'Alo
Lily Yester

1600m

Name
Madison Fellin
Alana D'Alo
Lily Yester

3200m
Name
Madison Fellin

Turbo Javelin

Name

Fiona O'Neill

Alana D'Alo

Maria Cortes

Lily Yester

Francesca Dambrogio

Total Points = 43 points (T-2nd place) / 41 PRs!!!!

Time
14.84
15.01
16.02
16.03
16.2
16.3
16.88
17.58
17.95
18.46
18.88
19.43
32.36

Time
1.10.26
1.18.41
1.18.53
1.31.44

Time
3.04.66
3.09.90

Time
6.26.33
6.37.22
7.01.60

Time
14.46.82

Distance
63'6"
46'5"
44'8"
41'6"
40'9"

Place /PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Place /PR
5th /PR
PR

PR

Place /PR
PR
PR

Place /PR
6th / PR
PR

PR

Place /PR
4th

Place /PR
3rd
PR
PR

200m

Name

Vienna DiPaolo
Antonette Martin
Ava Smith
Caroline Jesso
Norah Latouf
Liliana Silvis
Francesca Dambrogio
Faith Simon
Jennifer Wilson
Margaret Romano
Olivia Sibbet
Emalee Hooper

4x100 Relay
Name

Smith, DiPaolo
Dambrogio, Martin

4x400 Relay
Name

Martin, D'Alo
O'Neill, DiPaolo

Long Jump
Name

Fiona O'Neill
Madison Fellin
Lily Yester
Faith Simon
Norah Latouf

Shot Put
Name

Maria Cortes
Fiona O'Neill
Faith Simon
Liliana Silvis
Alana D'Alo

Time
30.15
31.71
33.96
35.14
35.32
36.86
36.93
37.53
39.83
40.25
40.78
44.25

Time
1.02.70

Time
5.30.89

Distance
11'10"
9'10"
9'9"
8'9"
8'5"

Distance
26'11"
26'4"
21'8"
21'6"
21'5"

Place / PR
3rd /PR
PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR

Place / PR
5th /PR

Place / PR
5th /PR

Place / PR
7th /PR
PR

PR

Place / PR
4th / PR
5th

PR

PR

PR



Championship Meet
Boys JV Results (5-6)

1st place = 10 pts, 2nd = 8pts, 3rd = 6pts, 4th = 5pts, 5th = 4pts, 6th = 3pts, 7th = 2pts, 8th = 1pt

(PR = Personal Record)

100m

Name

Alexander Fellin

Tyler Debski

Jonah Delmonaco

Eli Gargani

Caleb Betlow

Gerard Frimpong-Anani
Liam Guinee

400m

Name

Eli Gargani

Jonah Delmonaco
Caleb Betlow
David Wittkopp

800m

Name

Tyler Kovalcik
Samuel Anania

1600m

Name

Tyler Kovalcik
Paul Farnan
John Pensock
Samuel Anania

3200m

Name

Paul Farnan
John Pensock

Long Jump
Name
Alexander Fellin
David Wittkopp
Elias Latouf
Caleb Betlow
John Pensock

Total Points = 21 (7th place) / 31 PRs!!

Time
15.42
15.84
15.95
16.13
16.69
16.9
17.63

Time
1.16.66
1.20.03
1.22.72
1.36.01

Time
2.42.35
3.01.39

Time
5.42.58
6.25.92
6.39.57
6.45.69

Time
13.54.93
15.30.53

Distance
11'5"
10'4"
10'0"

9'2"
7'4"

Place / PR
PR
PR
PR

PR

PR
PR

Place / PR

PR

Place / PR
4th / PR
PR

Place / PR
3rd /PR
PR

PR

PR

Place / PR
PR

Place / PR
PR

PR

200m

Name

Tyler Debski

Alexander Fellin

Elias Latouf

Jonah Delmonaco
Caleb Betlow

Gerard Frimpong-Anani
Liam Guinee

David Wittkopp

4x100 Relay
Name

Fellin, Kovalcik
Debski, Latouf

4x400 Relay
Name

Gargani, Fellin
Latouf, Kovalcik

Shot Put

Name

Elias Latouf
Paul Farnan
Tyler Debski
David Wittkopp
Liam Guinee

Turbo Javelin
Name

Elias Latouf
Paul Farnan

Eli Gargani
John Pensock
Samuel Anania

Time
33.17
33.18
33.39
34.92
36.25
36.64
37.12
39.78

Time
1.01.10

Time
5.08.96

Distance
24'4"
20'11"
20'10"
18'4"
17'10"

Distance
70'9"
68'2"
50'6"
43'3"
42'7"

Place / PR
PR
PR

PR

PR
PR

Place / PR
4th / PR

Place / PR
6th / PR

Place / PR
7th / PR
PR

PR
PR

Place / PR
PR
PR
PR
PR



Championship Meet
Girls Varsity Results (7-8)

1st place = 10 pts, 2nd = 8pts, 3rd = 6pts, 4th = 5pts, 5th = 4pts, 6th = 3pts, 7th = 2pts, 8th = 1pt

(PR = Personal Record)

100m

Name

Kamyia Morris
Sarah Ripley
Lilianna Lutheran
Gabby Emery
Sydney Pensock
Isabella Cieply

400m

Name

Sydney Pensock
Makayla O'Neill
Julia Miller

800m
Name
Evelyn Smith

4x100 Relay
Name

Ripley, Morris
Lutheran, Emery

Long Jump
Name

Gabby Emery
Evelyn Smith
Kamyia Morris
Sarah Ripley
Isabella Cieply

Total Points = 22pts (7th Place) / 14 PRs

Time
14.25
14.75
14.91
14.95
14.96
16.44

Time
1.11.65
1.16.59
1.23.21

Time
2.40.40

Time
58.25

Place / PR
7th
PR
PR

PR

Place / PR
PR

PR

Place / PR
2nd

Place / PR
5th /PR

Distance Place / PR

12'0"
11'6"
11'4"
11'4"
11'11.5"

200m

Name

Sydney Pensock
Sarah Ripley
Kamyia Morris
Gabby Emery
Lilianna Lutheran
Isabella Cieply
Julia Miller

1600m
Name
Evelyn Smith

3200m
Name
Makayla O'Neill

4x400 Relay
Name
Pensock,Morris
Lutheran, Smith

Shot Put
Name

Kamyia Morris
Sarah Ripley

Turbo Javelin
Name

Gabby Emery
Lilianna Lutheran
Isabella Cieply

Time
30.87
31.1
31.16
31.82
31.87
34.5
37.28

Time
5.48.66

Time
15.59.44

Time
5.16.87

Distance
24‘5 n
24'4.5"

Distance
58'10"
53'6"
52'3"

Place / PR
PR
PR

PR

PR

Place / PR
2nd / PR

Place / PR

Place / PR

Place / PR

PR

Place / PR
PR
PR



Championship Meet
Boys Varsity Results (7-8)

1st place = 10 pts, 2nd = 8pts, 3rd = 6pts, 4th = 5pts, 5th = 4pts, 6th = 3pts, 7th = 2pts, 8th = 1pt

(PR = Personal Record)

100m

Name

Finn O'Neill
Reed Farmerie
Tommy Slowey
Jack Daley

Alex Dziezgowski
Danny Slowey
Isaac Betlow
Matt Gerber
Finnegan Racey
Caleb Capicotto
Giovanni Sigg

400m
Name

Finn O'Neill
Joey Levis
Aaron Daley

800m

Name

Reed Farmerie
Bruce Goodman

1600m
Name
Bruce Goodman

3200m
Name
Bruce Goodman

Long Jump
Name

Joey Levis
Aaron Daley
Matt Gerber
Tommy Slowey

Total Points = 34 pts (7th place) / 19 PRs

Time
12.63
13.76
15.1
15.27
15.39
15.66
15.71
16.55
17.91
17.96
21.26

Time
55.77
59.4
1.03.42

Time
2.37.67
2.48.80

Time
5.35.28

Time
13.11.48

Distance
14l7ll
14l5ll
11l2ll
11l0ll

Place / PR
5th

PR

PR
PR

Place / PR
2nd / PR
8th /PR
PR

Place / PR

Place / PR
6th / PR

Place / PR

Place / PR
8th

200m

Name

Joey Levis
Tommy Slowey
Alex Dziezgowski
Danny Slowey
Isaac Betlow
Matt Gerber
Jack Daley
Finnegan Racey
Caleb Capicotto

4x100 Relay
Name

Farmerie, O'Neill
Daley, Levis

4x400 Relay
Name

Levis, Daley
Farmerie, O'Neill

Shot Put

Name

Alex Dziezgowski
Jack Daley

Reed Farmerie
Caleb Capicotto

Turbo Javelin
Name

Aaron Daley
Joey Levis

Alex Dziezgowski
Matt Gerber
Reed Farmerie

Time
26.73
30.32
32.39
32.52
33.09
33.54
34.22
36.76
38.41

Time
53.84

Time
4.06.25

Distance
36'2"
30'2.5"
28'3"
20'10"

Distance
84'6"
73'0"

62'10"
55'8"
51'5"

Place / PR
7th / PR
PR

PR

PR

PR

Place / PR
5th / PR

Place / PR
2nd / PR

Place / PR
6th / PR
PR

PR

Place / PR
PR
PR



